Missouri Emergency Response Commission
2302 Militia Drive PO Box 3133 Jefferson City, Missouri 65102
573-526-9249

Staff:

Mike Harris — Executive Director
(573) 526-9237
Mike.harris@sema.dps.mo.qov

Lana Nelson — Emergency Management Officer |
(573) 526-9249
Lana.nelson@sema.dps.mo.gov

Karla Marshall - Emergency Management Officer |
(573) 526-9113
Karla.Marshall@sema.dps.mo.gov

Karen Eagleson — EPCRA Specialist
(573) 526-9240
Karen.eagleson@sema.dps.mo.gov

Lisa Jobe — Training Coordinator
(573) 526-9241
Lisa.jobe@sema.dps.mo.gov

Sara Allen — HAZMAT Planner
Sara.allen.merc@gmail.com

Steven Shaw — HAZMAT Planner
gbshaw4317@gmail.com

Robbie Meyers - HAZMAT Planner
Robbiemeyers.merc@yahoo.com




